
District     Group Number Group        July   Aug     Sept    total 3rd Quarter Contributions 2007

DISTRICT NEWNUMBER MEETING July Aug Sept Total

1 101571 big book comes alive 5:50pm& 10.00 10.00

1 101572 11 STEP DISC  7:30pm 30.00 30.00

1 101575 BEGINNERS SPEAKER FRI 7:00 PM - 34.00 34.00

1 101870 MON 8PM-HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA GRP 12.00 12.00

1 102336 D D T Group 2:30pm 5.00 5.00

1 102337 south bay trudgers 8pm old# x4595 47.00 47.00

1 102338 SOUTh BAY SURVIVIORS THUR 5.00 5.00

1 102340 ONE O CLOCKERS TORRANCE 10.00 10.00 20.00

1 119181 CARING/SHARING NEWCOMERS NOON 10.00 10.00

1 119281 SAT NOON HERMOSA BEACH GROUP 5.00 5.00

1 121855 TLC sunday morn. spk gp 8am 7.02 7.00 14.02

1 124338 ROLLING HILLS WOMENS GRP 10am 78.00 78.00

1 127868 TUE 8:00 PM - CROSSTALK 100.00 100.00

1 129133 PENINSULA WOMAN'S FRI 1:00 PM - 5.00 5.00

1 129288 SAPPHIRE BEACH GRP SUN 10AM 23.00 23.00

1 129289 COMMUTERS GRP TUES  5:30pm 34.00 34.00

1 132030 AS BILL SEES IT GRP 7:30PM 7.30 7.30

1 134544 happy hour and a half 8:30pm 30.00 30.00

1 135731 TUE 7:30PM-WMN'S WINNING STAG 58.80 58.80

1 139012 ATT ADJ CHIPS FRONT ROOM SUN 7AM 50.00 50.00

1 139801 SOUTH BAY SERENITY 7:30pm 85.67 85.67

1 140556 GREENWOOD MEN STAG 8pm 30.00 30.00

1 143493 Friday 2nd chance gp 8:30pm 50.00 50.00

1 147370 BROADWAY MENS STAG 8pm 25.00 25.00

1 156459 M-F  6:45AM ATTITUDE ADJ 5.00 5.00 10.00

1 166965 DISCUSSION SUN 5:30 PM - 5.60 5.85 11.45

1 173361 FRIDAY NIGHT LIVE 7:30pm 16.00 16.00

1 179668 A WOMEN'S STEP STUDY FRI NOON 6.00 6.00

1 180105 BOTTOM LINE SAT 7:30 PM 20.00 20.00

1 600537 fresh air 6:45am 47.50 22.00 69.50

1 606975 THERE IS A SOLUTION GRP 150.00 150.00

1 617317 sapphire st. att. adj 7am 16.00 18.00 17.00 51.00

1 625182 SERENITY SISTERS 7pm WOMENS MTG 9.00 9.00

1 637896 bASIC bIG bOOK 7pm 7.50 7.50 15.00

1 647128 FEELINGs IN SOBERIETY 730PM 20 20.00

1 657368 TORRANCE MEM THURS NITE 7pm 12.26 12.26

1 657950 wOMENS STEP STUDY 30.00 30.00

1 661927 4th Dimension step study 7:30pm 5.00 5.00

1 664750 DENVER GROUP bb 7pm 7.40 8.85 11.80 28.05

1 X6099 sunrise Solutions 7am 6.00 4.00 10.00

1 X6113 child care 5:50 pm 15.00 15.00

1 X6196 7 am SBAC 15.00 15.00

District 1 Totals 249.49 587.76 424.80 1262.05

2 101085 Lakewood Saturday Night Gp 8pm& 5.00 5.00

2 101406 LAKEWOOD   WOMENS STEP STUDY 11am 7.50 7.50

2 101408 5420 GRP 5.00 5.00

2 101411 LAKEWOOD SPEAKERS THUR 8PM- 10.00 10.00 20.00

2 128535 ATTITUDE ADJUSTMENT 6:45am 10.00 10.00 20.00

2 135186 EARLY bird Att. Adj 6:30am 4.80 4.80

2 625310 mens step study 7pm X6094 5.00 5.00

2 637975 uppity womens grp  6pm 6.16 6.16
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2 659348 new beginings gp 7pm 5.00 5.00

District 2 Totals 32.30 36.16 10.00 78.46

3 101439 WAYFAYERS SUN 730PM 10.00 10.00

3 102157 fort macarthur grp 5.00 5.00 10.00

3 102159 SAN PEDRO ROUNDTABLE TUE 8:00 PM - 10.00 10.00

3 123711 ZIG ZAG GROUP 7.11 7.11

3 132057 SUNRISE ATT ADJ 7am 87.08 87.08

3 133381 GRANDVIEW SAT NIGHT 2.50 2.50

3 159719 FRIDAY'S NEWCOMERS FRI 7:30 PM - 17.50 17.50

3 161076 Sober on Saturday 5.00 5.00

3 604425 LOMITA SERENITY GRP SAT 7.30AM 27.44 27.44

3 630558 ALCOHOLICS OF OUR TYPE 7:30pm 30.00 30.00

District 3 Totals 131.63 67.50 7.50 206.63

4 100674 TUES 8:30P MENS STAG 60.00 60.00

4 101448 BELMONT HTS WOMES GRP 10am 20.89 20.89

4 101461 intercity womens closed 6pm 5.00 5.00 10.00

4 101481 TRADITIONS 2PM 10.00 10.00

4 120023 VA H-5 - 7:30pm 7.50 7.50 15.00

4 120525 Arbor Road Speakers 8pm 20.00 20.00

4 128102 TUES WOMENS as bill see it 7pm 27.61 27.61

4 129690 SAT 8PM - WATERING HOLE GROUP 5.00 5.00

4 133063 WILLOW FRI NITE 8PM 16.49 8.77 12.04 37.30

4 135186 eastside EARLY BIRDS 7am 35.00 50.00 85.00

4 138023 WED 5:45 PM DISCussion 30.00 30.00

4 150679 SURRENDER IS FREEDOM 7am 14.50 28.50 25.00 68.00

4 156519 NO BS WED 8PM 10.00 10.00

4 162447 Attitude Adjustment Sun 7am 32.47 32.47

4 163063 MARINA PACIFICA thu 7am 20.75 20.75

4 163239 OVER 50 GRoUP  10am 13.50 13.50

4 168362 BIG 10 SPEAKERS  7:30pm&THUR 7:30 PM 11.25 11.25

4 168890 MARINA PACIFICA Tue Noon 11.18 12.23 23.41

4 169111 WINNERS CIRCLE SAT 10AM 0.00

4 173054 TUE 7AM ATTITUDE ADJUSTMENT 5.31 17.23 22.54

4 173444 marina pacifica sat 7am 31.69 31.69

4 175884 SUN 10AM - SUN AM PART MTG 50.00 50.00

4 178801 CARRY THE MESSAGe THUR 7pm 17.50 17.50

4 601586 TUE 7:30PM- ROUND ROBIN 5.00 5.00

4 601664 BIG BOOK WED NIGHT STUDY 8pm 28.00 28.00

4 613543 book study thu 8pm 10.00 10.00

4 633870 MARINA PACIFICA Mon 7am 6.98 3.42 10.40

4 633873 MARINA PACIFICA womens SS 6:30pm 3.42 3.42

4 636546 LIVING SOBER GRP 8PM FRI 30.00 30.00

4 637822 MON 7:00 PM - BASIC STEPS 10.00 10.00

4 660449 happy hour 5:30pm 10.00 10.00

4 662763 Happy Hour MWA Fri 20.00 20.00

4 665868 MWA HAPPY HOUR  5:30 PM 80.00 80.00

4 674310 6PM-SUN NIGHT BIG BOOK study x2272 15.00 4.00 19.00

4 X 10032 step sisters 1pm 15.00 15.00

4 X 10928 one page at a time 7pm 3.00 3.00

4 X4648 MARINA PACIFICA SUN 5PM 15.00 15.00

4 X4852 SOBRIETY SEEKERS SAT 8:00 PM - 20.00 20.00

4 X5833 HARMONY GRP 10.00 10.00
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4 X6301 Big Book 12:30-2pm 5.00 5.00

District 4 Totals 151.66 378.66 385.41 915.73

5 100561 SAT 8PM - VISITING SPEAKERS 20.00 20.00

5 117995 1-4 STEP STUDY 8pm 10.00 10.00

5 124923 Sober & Crazy speakers 7pm 10.00 17.50 18.70 46.20

5 125832 TUE NOON CLOSED WOMEN'S 12&12 6.00 5.73 11.73

5 126119 EARLY BIRDS 7AM DAILY 80.00 80.00

5 126635 ORANGE TUSTIN TUES 7PM 24.00 10.00 34.00

5 128103 WOMENS noon BIG BK STUDY 4.00 4.00

5 129514 SUNSHINE PUMPERS SUN 11:00 AM - 10.00 10.00 20.00

5 130429 ATT MODIFICATION TUSTIN 6AM 64.84 64.50 85.00 214.34

5 131258 SUN 9:02 AM-PART/SPKR/Q & A 10.00 10.00

5 132998 MON 7:30 PM - BEGINNERS 18.70 18.70

5 139671 WOMENS STEP STUDY 12X12 7pm 35.00 35.00

5 145103 NOT A GLUM LOT 7pm 5.00 5.00

5 168129 RUSH HOUR MTG M-F 5:30pm 37.00 58.00 25.00 120.00

5 175098 WOMEN'S living sober BB study 6:15pm 13.26 13.26

5 176914 Brown Baggers noon 23.00 23.00

5 177983 A NEW BEGINNING  WED 7AM, Womens 10.00 10.00

5 179495 WOMEN'S WED NITE SOLUTIONS 7pm 45.00 45.00

5 632837 6AM FOOTHILL EARLY risers DISC 25.69 14.68 15.57 55.94

5 634915 MENS STAG DISC 7.30PM 13.36 11.00 24.36

5 646431 Turning the corner 7:30pm 14.66 8.19 22.85

5 652296 ALKIES WINNERS Circle NOON 11.90 9.14 11.34 32.38

5 655929 OTHER 12 AND 12 5:30pm 10.00 10.00

5 656614 DONUT MTG SUNDAY 10AM 12.79 14.62 27.41

5 X 10588 candlelight BB study 8pm 10.00 10.00

5 x6009 laguna bch lit disc fri 6pm 17.37 44.00 61.37

District 5 Totals 312.82 294.53 357.19 964.54

6 101089 12:00 PM  - NOONATICS 10.00 10.00

6 101090 rebels friday 7:30pm 42.50 42.50

6 101482 Triangle Group 45.00 45.00

6 120004 Sober on the sand 9AM 21.00 21.00

6 126064 7:00 P.M. 11TH STEP STUDY 21.70 21.70

6 126353 irvine acceptance 11am 8.47 8.47

6 129362 MON 7:30PM-MONDAY BOOK STUDY 5.00 5.00

6 129726 11TH STEP THURS NITE  7:30pm 3.08 3.08

6 129855 ON THE BEACH 9AM 15.00 15.00

6 131043 STEPSISTER S 12X12 FRIDAY 10am 20.00 20.00

6 134820 sun nite discussion group 7:30pm 16.00 16.00

6 135990 Sunset Beach Fellowship Gp 7:30am& 22.50 22.50

6 136682 BALBOA BROADS  TUES 7.30PM 10.00 30.00 40.00

6 136683 HOAG HUT SPEAKER 8:30PM SAT 30.00 48.00 78.00

6 137921 i never had it so good 6pm 17.50 17.50

6 138886 TUE 7:00 AM - SUNSET BEACH 10.00 10.00

6 139604 THURSDAYS LADIES 5.30PM 18.50 18.50

6 142604 SUN NITE - SPEAKERS 7:30PM 64.90 64.90

6 143026 FRI 7:00 A.M. AS BILL SEES IT 17.40 30.00 47.40

6 147212 MENS DISC. 8PM 64.50 57.85 122.35

6 151022 NEWCOMERS STAG TUE 8:00 PM 20.00 20.00

6 156500 FRI 7:30PM-FRI NIGHT BIG BOOK 5.00 5.00

6 157075 HOW HALL SAT 7.30 AM 10.00 10.00
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6 160300 FISH OUTA OF WATER  M-F 530PM 42.00 42.00

6 167781 MORNING ATT ADJ THUR 7:30 AM - 10.00 10.00

6 168823 SAT 7:30PM -4th edition BB STUDY 10.00 10.00

6 171029 MENS BOOK STUDY KIS 7:30pm 10.00 10.00

6 175970 huggers II grp 8am 22.01 28.00 18.00 68.01

6 177910 TUES NITE MENS STAG 8pm 30.00 38.00 29.00 97.00

6 179689 TUES 8PM ZEIDER LANE X2325 10.00 10.00

6 606072 WOMENS BB STUDY 10AM 5.00 5.00 10.00

6 617807 OVER 40 GOING STRONG 6pm 5.00 5.00

6 618265 SEAL BEACH WOMENS STEP STUDY 7:30pm 14.00 7.00 10.40 31.40

6 625732 OASIS AA ATT ADJ 6.45AM 65.00 65.00

6 627532 MON AS BILL SEES IT  NOON WOMENS GRP 5.00 5.00

6 627736 womens BIG BOOK STUDY SAT 10AM 8.52 8.52

6 648665 camel MEN'S DISCUSSION 7:30am x2340 5.00 10.00 15.00

6 654060 COVER TO COVER BB STUDY 6pm 10.00 10.00

6 660651 ATT ADJ WED 7:30 AM 10.00 10.00 20.00

6 664841 MONDAY NITE 6.45PM beginners 48.50 48.50

6 669413 9:30 AM SAT CHARLES ST. overflow 9.50 9.50

6 X 11195 last gaspers 8pm 10.00 10.00

6 X4651 ST MARKS MENS STUDY TUE 7:30 PM - 15.00 15.00

District 6 Totals 509.48 375.45 278.90 1163.83

7 101296 MON 12:30PM-DAYLIGHT GROUP 6.25 6.25

7 128011 WOMENS 12X12 CLOSED MTG 10:30am 12.00 12.00 24.00

7 141742 TOP OF KEY BIG BOOK 7pm 5.00 5.00

7 144150 STEP STUDY 12x12 THUR 7:00 PM - 10.00 10.00

7 169363 EASY DOES IT GROUP tue 7:00 PM - 5.00 5.00

7 X 11302 7:30 PM Big BOOK STUDY 7.50 7.50

District 7 Totals 22.00 11.25 24.50 57.75

8 100947 PART SPEAKER 7:30.PM WED 10.00 10.00

8 101124 stepping stones group 7pm 4.22 3.00 3.14 10.36

8 101900 SALAD BOWL GROUP 7pm 15.00 8.50 7.50 31.00

8 121074 SAT NITE FELLOWSHIP 50.00 50.00

8 123307 11th step group 10am 5.00 5.00

8 140637 WOMENS CANDLELIGHT 7PM 10.00 20.00 30.00

8 141819 MON-SAT - ATTITUDE ADJUST 6:30am 5.85 6.15 8.70 20.70

8 145994 ATT ADJUSTMENT RIVERSIDE 50.00 50.00

8 148951 DISCOVERY GRP TUES  6:30pm 20.00 20.00

8 157978 Sun Morn Breakfast Speakers Gp x2585& 43.00 43.00

8 170603 DAILY ATT ADJ AT BMC 6:30am 160.00 120.00 40.00 320.00

8 172855 REDLANDS  UNITY GRouP 53.21 57.05 110.26

8 174247 WOMEN IN SOLUTION 7pm 4.16 4.16

8 174635 NORCO MON NITE GRP 7:30pm 18.00 23.60 41.60

8 176781 CARING AND SHARING SPEAKERS 7:30pm 30.93 16.88 30.88 78.69

8 606525 AS BILL SEES IT 7PM 10.00 10.00

8 608678 Sober Sisters 5:30pm 10.00 10.00

8 626832 WE CARE STEP STUDY FRI 7:30 PM 30.00 30.00

8 630614 CORONA SERENITY CLUB 7am 40.00 40.00

8 652034 YUCAIPA MEN'S STAG GRP 7pm 6.16 8.14 8.84 23.14

8 656275 WE ARE NOT SAINTS GRP 7:30pm 12.50 12.50

8 660859 The Lucky ones 9am 20.00 20.00

8 660951 Womens experience Strength & Hope 7pm 6.00 5.00 11.00

8 X2258 WED NITE MEN'S STAG 7pm 30.00 30.00



District     Group Number Group        July   Aug     Sept    total 3rd Quarter Contributions 2007

8 X5243 Glad To Be Alive  SAT 7.30AM 25.00 25.00

8 X6333 mens Big Book Study Group 10:30am 5.00 5.00

District 8 Totals 518.37 328.22 194.82 1041.41

9 100802 M/W/F/SA/SU 8PM-PRMRY PURPOSE 125.00 125.00

9 101368 MON-SAT 7AM-ATT ADJ (ABC GRPS) 30.00 35.00 65.00

9 101772 DOLLS OF THE VALLEY 10am 21.50 21.50

9 101781 8PM-WEDS NIGHT BEGINNERS 4.73 14.00 18.73

9 117453 ABC  SUN 2:00 PM 5.00 5.00

9 124408 STEPPING STONES WMN TUE 10:00 AM 9.34 3.39 12.73

9 130009 Ladies night out wed 7pm 11.90 6.56 18.46

9 131457 PALM DESERT M-F 6.30AM su 7am 50.00 60.00 110.00

9 133715 12&12 STUDY GROUp 8P.M. 10.00 10.00

9 139520 SERENITY GROUP SUN 9:00 AM 53.61 35.86 89.47

9 140038 ROADRUNNERS  7:00 PM 16.00 18.40 34.40

9 142059 SOLUTIONS IN Sobriety 11am Women 7.00 8.75 15.75

9 144187 WINNER'S CIRCLE WED 7:30 PM 10.00 10.00

9 144821 NEW BEGINNINGS MON 10AM 20.29 20.29

9 169180 MON 7:30PM - MON NITE ST PAUL 20.00 20.00

9 170368 MENS STAG WED 7PM 26.50 26.50

9 173350 SUNSRISE CELEBRATERS 6AM 45.67 39.17 43.23 128.07

9 604581 ATT ADJ PALMS SPRINGS  24/7 35.92 35.92

9 609571 FEELINGS & SOLUTIONS (W) WED 10:00 AM 5.30 5.65 10.95

9 610716 SUNNY DUNES 5TH TRADITION Group 52.49 32.70 56.60 141.79

9 630560 SERENITY SEEKERS FRI 7:00 PM 20.00 20.00

9 640373 Mens Marauders 7pm 20.00 20.00

9 648420 Womans Big Book Group 7pm 5.37 5.37

9 651613 STEP SISTERS MON 6PM 13.00 13.00

9 657814 Daily Reprieve 5:30am 13.33 8.82 22.15

9 666100 double feature 6:30pm 30.00 30.00

9 670417 coachella mens 7:00 PM 14.83 14.83

9 X 10894 Ladies night out wed 7pm 20.82 20.82

9 X 11003 3rd and 11th step SUN 7Am 10.00 10.00

9 X 11107 group? time? day? 17.40 17.40

District 9 Totals 420.67 264.68 407.78 1093.13

10 100481 FIRESIDE SPEAKER 8PM SUN 10.00 10.00

10 100645 SURVIVIORS MTG TUE 8PM 10.00 10.00

10 100998 FRI 8PM-BUENA PARK FRI NITE 10.00 10.00

10 101278 Step Study 11:30 A.m. Group& 2.00 2.00

10 101279 Open Participation Group 20.00 20.00

10 101282 FRI NITE 12X12 FULLERTON 8:30pm 5.00 5.00

10 130178 TUE 7:30PM - NIGHT B/B STDY 35.00 35.00

10 130311 SUN 10:30AM-24 HRS SPKRS GRP 25.00 25.00

10 139010 FRI 6PM-SINGLES FOR SOBRIETY 3.50 3.50

10 148404 WOMEN'S CLOSED MON 6:00 PM 3.00 3.90 6.90

10 156083 THUR 8:00 P.M. WOMEN'S K.I.S.S. 8pm 9.26 6.24 10.74 26.24

10 166011 SOBRIETY FIRST 8PM WED 10.00 10.00

10 176342 HAPPY HOuR BB STUDY 5:30pm 5.00 5.00

10 627749 LA PALMA BB SPEAKERS MTG 8pm 24.00 24.00

10 631634 WOMEN'S MEETING THUR 6:00 PM 10.00 10.00 20.00

10 631640 WOMEN LIVING IN THE SOLUTION 6:30pm 20.00 20.00 40.00

10 649931 TRILLSEEKERS 7PM 10.00 10.00

10 662031 spiritual growth thru 11th step 6pm 87.86 87.86
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10 675653 womens 6th & 7th step study 6:30pm x9957 10.00 10.00

10 X 11025 wandering couples 7:30pm 10.00 10.00

10 X5155 WOMEN'S PARTICIPATION  WED 2:00 PM 2.50 2.50

District 10 Totals 64.76 265.50 42.74 373.00

11 101082 TUES NIGHT COLTON PARTICIP 10.00 12.00 22.00

11 101083 COLTON TUES NOON GRP 20.00 10.00 30.00

11 125989 6:30AM (S/S 7:30) ATT ADJ GRP 10.00 10.00 20.00

11 126643 LAKE ARROWHEAD SUN MORN. 75.00 75.00

11 128387 FONTANA ATT ADJ DAILY 6:30 AM 42.38 42.38

11 128482 HIGHLAND ROUNDTABLE GROUP 8pm 15.00 15.00

11 130253 INLAND GRP 8pm 22.80 19.50 42.30

11 156925 THERE IS A SOLUTION WOMEN 7pm x5061 5.00 5.00

11 607121 ATTITUDE ADJUSTMENT GROUP 350.00 350.00

11 625424 RED ROAD MTG 20.00 20.00

11 629445 GRAND TERRACE BB STUDY SUN 5pm 20.00 20.00

11 639192 CALL TO CIRCLE GRP 11am 9.15 9.15

11 670497 group name? time? Day? 7.80 6.18 13.98

11 X2508 TUES EVENING WOMENS 5:30pm 15.00 15.00

District 11 Totals 475.60 142.68 61.53 679.81

12 101383 MON. 6:30 P.M. BOOK STUDY 25.00 9.52 34.52

12 101386 MON NITE MENS STAG 8PM 20.00 20.00

12 101388 CANYON CLUB SPEAKER 8pm 75.40 75.40

12 101395 do it sober S/S 7:30 PM 16.00 16.00

12 101957 FRI 8PM-SAN CLEMENTE SPKRS GRP 30.00 20.00 50.00

12 119810 MON NITE WOMENS STEP STUDY 7pm 20.00 20.00 40.00

12 123974 DAILY 7:05AM - ATT ADJ 75.00 100.00 175.00

12 125844 Womans stag 6pm thur X 6525 10.00 10.00

12 130847 12x12 study mon 10.30am 5.00 5.00

12 132999 MISSION VIEJO SAT 7PM 7.50 7.50

12 136415 womens disc 10.30am 22.50 22.50

12 136624 SUN 10AM-HEISLER PARK DISC 20.00 20.00

12 136906 OLD TIME AA MTG 7:30pm 20.00 12.50 20.00 52.50

12 139965 7AM Attitude Adjustment 50.00 50.00

12 141428 DO IT SOBER AA GRP 7:30am 138.00 138.00

12 144426 S. COAST MENS STAG MON NITE 50.00 50.00

12 144779 THURS 8PM - MEN'S STAG 150.00 41.70 191.70

12 145026 TUES WOMENS NOON 30.00 30.00

12 146116 12X 12 STUDY 8pm 30.00 30.00

12 148953 HERITAGE TUES NITE WOMENS DISC 6PM 10.00 10.00

12 149678 st. edwards sPEAKERS mEETING 7pm 22.05 22.05

12 157404 TUE 7:30PM-TUES NITE BIG BOOK 10.00 10.00

12 159400 SAT NITE CANDLELIGHT 6pm 30.00 30.00

12 162916 FRI NITE GRAPEVINE 7pm 45.00 45.00

12 167848 MON 5:30 PM - HARBOR WOMEN's 23.90 23.90

12 167848 MON 7am - HARBOR WOMEN's 16.10 16.10

12 169969 Laguna Woods MEN STAG TUES 7PM 30.00 30.00

12 172070 EYE OPENER GRP 7am 5.44 26.70 33.60 65.74

12 172551 MON 7PM - THE PROMISES GROUP 14.74 14.74

12 175162 SOUTH COAST beginner MTG 7pm 342.51 342.51

12 177062 AROUND 40  SAT 6PM 10.00 10.00

12 604132 ROADS END PARTICIPATION  7:30 PM 15.00 15.00

12 604766 joy of sobriety 7pm 20.00 20.00
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12 609243 ELEVENTH STEP STUDY 45.00 19.00 64.00

12 626563 sandy survivors 9:30am 14.00 14.00

12 629398 WOMEN STAYING SOBER 7pm 25.00 25.00

12 633220 WOMEN'S WESLEY MON 6:30 PM 25.00 16.80 41.80

12 641783 WED NITE BOOK STUDY 6pm 165852 8.00 8.00

12 645421 BELL RINGERS MON 730PM 15.00 15.00

12 645772 SUN 5PM DISC TOPIC 20.00 10.00 30.00

12 648759 WOMENS PERSPECTIVES MON 630PM 7.00 7.00

12 664594 womens 12x12 old X7568 5.00 5.00

12 670251 Keep It Simple 6pm X6322 15.50 15.50

12 671377 Big Book Study 6pm old x7768 14.00 14.00

12 674451 Name of group? Time? 60.00 60.00

12 675996 taking a trip 273.00 273.00

12 X 10175 AA service in sobriety  (closed) 50.00 50.00

12 X 10793 WOMENS BACK TO BASIC ss 9:30AM 15.59 15.59

12 X2424 MON 8P BIG BOOK STUDY 10.00 10.00

12 X2768 PROMISES TUE NOON 31.24 31.24

District 12 Totals 1349.39 681.70 321.20 2352.29

14 128706 ATT ADJ DAILY 7AM 10.00 30.00 40.00

14 151026 WEDS NOON-S O B BIG BOOK STUDY 15.00 15.00

14 151191 SAT NIGHT LIVE 6PM 14.00 14.00

14 175745 CHICAGO STYLE MTG 6pm 40.00 40.00

14 646466 SAT 7:00 AM -DISCUSSION 7.00 20.00 27.00

14 674898 wed nite part group 8PM 10.00 10.00

14 X3020 FRI NOON - MEETING 10.00 10.00

District 14 Totals 27.00 89.00 40.00 156.00

15 101829 UNMANAGEABLES 8 PM PARTICIPATION 15.00 15.00

15 128303 YORBA LINDA 6AM M-SU 72.00 56.52 128.52

15 133967 8pm DISCUSSION @ LIVERPOOL 5.00 10.00 15.00

15 135004 WINNERS CIRCLE SAT NITE  6pm 20.00 20.00

15 135918 TUES 8PM - WOMEN'S DISC GROUP 10.00 10.00

15 149354 Kaiser Fri Night 15.00 15.00 15.00 45.00

15 156520 WED NIGHT WOMENS 25.00 25.00

15 160472 RIGHT START 8:30am 5.00 5.00 16.00 26.00

15 162412 ANAHEIM HILLS MEn's stag 7pm 10.00 10.00

15 169367 BEGIINERS SOBER START 6:30pm 10.00 10.00

15 604126 THUR 7PM - MEN'S STAG 10.00 10.00

15 612937 ITS IN THE BOOK 830AM 6.00 6.00

15 613051 PARTICIPATION FRI 8PM 20.00 20.00

15 645499 WOMENS S STUDY SAT 10:30am 16.00 16.00

15 646842 NOONTIMERS WED NOON 10.00 10.00

15 647110 LIVING IN THE SOLUTION  old#x4747 50.00 50.00

15 647112 MONDAY NOONERS 10.00 10.00

15 652315 BREA SS STUDY MONDAY 530PM 8.75 10.70 19.45

15 652316 tue BREA mens stag 10.00 10.00

15 653147 HAPPY HOUR BREA 5.30PM FRI 15.00 15.00

15 655740 Its in the big Book 7:30pm 5.48 5.48

District 15 Totals 182.75 217.70 76.00 476.45

17 161040 7am as bill sees it 15.00 15.00

17 164252 LIBERTY BELLS GRP M/TH/SA 7:30pm 7.34 5.76 13.10

17 164257 UMBRELLA GRP 100.00 100.00 150.00 350.00

17 164555 10AM-LADIES STEP STUDY 13.30 9.71 23.01



District     Group Number Group        July   Aug     Sept    total 3rd Quarter Contributions 2007

17 602337 PIGS ON THE WALL SUN 7PM 20.00 20.00

17 638865 FRI SS STUDT HOSP 7pm 26.25 26.25

17 651978 WOMENS ACCEPTANCE 12pm 10.00 10.00

17 657323 Womens Noon 17.00 17.00

17 662069 wOMENS Open Arms 10am 16.00 16.00

17 X6156 group name? time? day? 14.60 14.60

District 17 Totals 123.34 221.91 159.71 504.96

18 100454 BIG BOOK STUDY FRI 8:00 PM 20.00 20.00

18 100870 fri nite wild bunch BB GRP 8PM 10.00 10.00

18 101101 NOON DISCUSSION GROUP 10.00 10.00

18 117742 SAT 8PM - TURTLE ROCK SPEAKERS 50.00 50.00

18 118995 WILD BUNCH MENS STAG 25.00 25.00

18 123983 DAILY REFLECTIONS DAILY 7:00 AM 10.00 10.00 10.00 30.00

18 133732 COURAGE TO CHANGE 6pm 14.00 14.00

18 136529 WOMEN gP sisters in sobriety 9:30AM 28.00 28.00

18 158726 SUNSRISE SOBERIETY 6:30am 144.75 144.75

18 161036 TURTLE ROCK 9:15am 15.19 9.76 24.95

18 161038 12 SOLUTION STEP STUDY GRP 7pm 20.00 20.00

18 168836 SANDCANYON WOMENS MON NITE 7:30pm 6.35 6.35

18 173726 INTO ACTION WED 630PM 10.00 10.00

18 173749 MARINERS BB DISC 6:30pm 8.40 4.37 14.75 27.52

18 177236 WANDERING GYPSIES 6:30pm 10.88 10.88

18 604574 SAT MEN'S STAG BY THE BOOK 9:30am 25.00 39.50 64.50

18 616646 Irvine over 50 grp 10:30am 10.00 20.00 30.00

18 624714 irvine Alton Noon Group & 35.00 35.00

18 630174 12 NOON WOMENS B.B. 15.00 15.00

18 631990 BACK BAY MENS MON 12.30PM 50.00 50.00

18 633012 NOONtime RECOVERY group 10.79 12.99 21.65 45.43

18 635885 ALTERNATE WEEK AOCYPAA WED 8:00 PM 28.00 28.00

18 650704 PRIMARY PURPOSE 7PM 5.60 5.60

18 667995 TURTLE ROCK 11am BB old 161036 20.00 20.00

18 668529 bfd kaiser topic DISC 5:30pm 3.80 7.00 10.80

18 X 10498 men's keep it simple gp 7pm 12x12 10.00 10.00

18 X 8870 easy does it gp 6:30pm X8870 18.00 20.00 10.00 48.00

18 X5660 chicks on the run step study 6pm 53.54 53.54

District 18 Totals 267.06 467.36 112.90 847.32

19 100667 original BB STUDY 8pm 17.00 17.00

19 101565 Lucerne Valley Group& 83.88 83.88

19 614117 los coyotes tue mens stag 9.00 9.00

19 616023 Campfire Group 7pm 24.22 24.22

19 658933 Front & Center Group 7am 9.01 9.01

19 800000521 WRIGHTWOOD CANDLELIGHT 7pm 10.00 10.00 20.00

District 19 Totals 45.01 83.88 34.22 163.11

20 132884 Volver A Vivir 7:30pm 15.00 30.00 15.00 60.00

20 133423 LIBERTAD 7PM 25.00 25.00 25.00 75.00

20 163713 Fuente de Vida 20.00 20.00 40.00

20 172098 Sendero de vida 8 am 20.00 20.00

20 175644 quinto Capitulo 50.00 50.00

20 179438 Latinos Unidos 8pm 10.00 10.00 20.00

20 530237 Realidad 30.00 30.00

20 607537 centinela 8am 10.00 10.00

20 628467 centro america 7:30pm 15.00 15.00



District     Group Number Group        July   Aug     Sept    total 3rd Quarter Contributions 2007

20 638160 SADDLEBACK EL TORO 8pm 15.00 15.00 15.00 45.00

20 659082 Ampliacion de Vida 10.00 10.00 20.00

20 666785 grupo san juan X 8714 10.00 10.00 20.00

20 X 10944 grupo renovacion 60.00 60.00

District 20 Totals 135.00 255.00 75.00 465.00

21 143763 fe y accion 6pm 25.00 25.00

21 143765 VIERNES , DOMINGOS 45.00 45.00

21 167731 hAY uNA sOLUCION 169.30 169.30

21 626897 groupo de compton 8pm 20.00 20.00

21 X2856 DISTRICT 21  8pm 45.00 59.00 104.00

District 21 Totals 239.30 20.00 104.00 363.30

22 174500 volver a vivir 100.00 100.00

22 178359 NUEVA CONCIENCIA DAILY 7:00 PM 20.00 20.00

District 22 Totals 100.00 0.00 20.00 120.00

23 118800 hISPANO e rIVERSIDE 29.00 29.00

23 178288 Ayer y Hoy 40.00 20.00 8.00 68.00

23 X2800 DISTRICT 23 30.00 30.00 30.00 90.00

District 23 Totals 99.00 50.00 38.00 187.00

24 100601 RECUPERACION 40.00 40.00

24 X2017 DISTRICT 24 50.00 50.00

District 24 Totals 40.00 50.00 0.00 90.00

30 136495 LIVING SOBER GRP 20.00 20.00

30 147907 WED NOON WINNERS 10.00 10.00

30 655942 great events group 7am (x2296) 34.18 34.18

District 30 Totals 10.00 54.18 0.00 64.18

Area Contributions Totals 5506.63 4943.12 3176.20 13625.95


